SMA COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS
Stands
on its own.
SUNNY
TRIPOWER
CORE1
Up to 60% faster installation
of commercial PV systems

● Standard features ○ Optional — Not available
Data at nominal conditions - preliminary data, status: 11/2021
Type designation STP 50-41
SMA
Sensor Module
MD.SEN-40
SMA IO-Module
MD.IO-40
SMA
RS485 Module
MD.485-40
Universal Mounting System
UMS_KIT-10
AC Surge Protection Module Kit type 2, type 1/2
AC_SPD_Kit1-10, AC_SPD_KIT2_T1T2
DC Surge Protection Module Kit type 2, type 1/2
DC_SPD_Kit4-10, DC_SPD_KIT5_T1T2
STP 50-41
STP 50-41
preliminary
7
SMA COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS
SOCIAL MEDIA
go.SMA.de/STPcore1 ST